
SANDWICHES
PULLED PORK OR CHICKENPULLED PORK OR CHICKEN ...... ...... w/chips $8.00  $8.00 
Pulled pork or chicken on a bun    w/1 side  $11.00 $11.00
 w/2 sides $13.50 $13.50

SMOKED TURKEYSMOKED TURKEY ......................... ......................... w/chips $10.00  $10.00 
Smoked turkey, sugar bacon,    w/1 side  $13.00 $13.00
brie cheese, pesto mayo w/2 sides $15.50 $15.50
on Texas toast

HOGZILLAHOGZILLA ..................................... ..................................... w/chips $11.00  $11.00 
Sugar bacon, homemade  w/1 side  $14.00 $14.00
bratwurst, pulled pork, w/2 sides $16.50 $16.50
pepper jack cheese on hoagie

B.L.TB.L.T ................................................. ................................................. w/chips $9.00  $9.00 
Sugar bacon, fried green    w/1 side  $12.00 $12.00
tomato, lettuce, pesto mayo w/2 sides $14.50 $14.50

M.L.T.M.L.T. ............................................... ............................................... w/chips $9.00  $9.00 
Smoked portobello mushrooms,    w/1 side  $12.00 $12.00
fried green tomato, lettuce, w/2 sides $14.50 $14.50
pesto mayo on wheat berry bread

SERVED W/ CORNBREAD
WEDGE SALADWEDGE SALAD ........................................... ...........................................$11.00$11.00
Iceburg wedge with sugar bacon, tomato, 
cucumber, fried onions & spicy ranch

GREEN SALADGREEN SALAD ............................................. .............................................$11.00$11.00
Spring mix with feta cheese, tomato, 
cucumber, candied pecans & dried cherries

w/smoked turkeyw/smoked turkey .......................................... .......................................... $16.00$16.00
w/ 4 RIBSw/ 4 RIBS ..................................................... ..................................................... $19.00  $19.00 

DRESSINGS:DRESSINGS:
Spicy Ranch, Smoked Tomato VinaigretteSpicy Ranch, Smoked Tomato Vinaigrette

Side of Pulled Pork (3oz.)Side of Pulled Pork (3oz.) ........................... ...........................  $3.50 $3.50
Side of Pulled Chicken (3oz.)Side of Pulled Chicken (3oz.) ..................... .....................  $3.50 $3.50
Side of Smoked Turkey (3oz.)Side of Smoked Turkey (3oz.) .................... ....................  $5.00  $5.00 
3 Bones3 Bones ........................................................... ...........................................................  $7.50 $7.50

ALL MEATS & SAUCES ARE GLUTEN FREEALL MEATS & SAUCES ARE GLUTEN FREE

SERVED W/ 2 SIDES & CORNBREAD

BABY BACK RIBS:BABY BACK RIBS:
Nekkid (Salt & Pepper)Nekkid (Salt & Pepper)
Brown Sugar (Traditional Dry Rub)Brown Sugar (Traditional Dry Rub)
Blueberry Chipotle (Sweet w/ a kick)Blueberry Chipotle (Sweet w/ a kick)
Pineapple Habanero (VERY Spicy XXX!)Pineapple Habanero (VERY Spicy XXX!)

12 BONES (full rack)12 BONES (full rack) .................................. .................................. $31.50 $31.50
 w/o sides $26.00 $26.00

6 BONES (half rack)6 BONES (half rack) ................................... ................................... $19.50 $19.50
 w/o sides $14.00 $14.00

PULLED PORK OR CHICKENPULLED PORK OR CHICKEN ..................... .....................$13.50$13.50

SMOKED TURKEYSMOKED TURKEY ........................................ ........................................$15.50$15.50

SIDE PLATESIDE PLATE .................................................... ....................................................$11.00$11.00
Includes 4 sides & cornbread 

Single (5oz.) $3.50Single (5oz.) $3.50
Pint (16oz.) $8.00Pint (16oz.) $8.00

Quart (32oz.) $15.00Quart (32oz.) $15.00
*contains meat *contains meat                           GF  gluten freegluten free

PULLED PORKPULLED PORK ...................................... ......................................$15.00/LB$15.00/LB
PULLED SMOKED CHICKENPULLED SMOKED CHICKEN .............. ..............$15.00/LB$15.00/LB
SLICED SMOKED TURKEYSLICED SMOKED TURKEY .................. ..................$19.00/LB$19.00/LB

Iced Tea Iced Tea ●  ●  RC Cola ProductsRC Cola Products

12 Bones Brewing 16oz. Cans12 Bones Brewing 16oz. Cans
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JUST A TASTE

MEAT  BY  THE  POUND

PLATES

DAMN GOOD CORN PUDDIN’DAMN GOOD CORN PUDDIN’
MAC & CHEESEMAC & CHEESE
BAKED BEANSBAKED BEANS** GF

CUCUMBER SALAD CUCUMBER SALAD GF

COLLARD GREENSCOLLARD GREENS** GF

SMOKED POTATO SALADSMOKED POTATO SALAD GF

JALAPEJALAPEÑÑO CHEESE GRITSO CHEESE GRITS GF

SWEET VINGEGAR SLAWSWEET VINGEGAR SLAW GF
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